414 E. 12th Street

W Kansas Clty Kansas City, MO 64106

KANSAS CITY
MISSOURI

Legislation Details

File #: 230286 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed
File created: 3/10/2023 In control: Council
On agenda: 4/13/2023 Final action: 4/13/2023
Title: Sponsor: Director of the General Services Department

Authorizing an amendment to a contract with Piper-Wind Architects in the amount of $311,426.25 for
the Project No. 07P22025 City Hall Garage and South Plaza Restoration Project for additional design
work at City Hall for restoration of the garage and south plaza.

Sponsors: Director of General Services
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 230286 Docket Memo, 2. 07P22025 PWA DP Original Exectuted Contract 210992, 3. 07P22025
PWA DP Contract Amendment 1 w_Attachment_A1 DRAFT OPTIMIZED, 4. 07P22025 PWA DP
MWBE CUP 210992, 5. 07P22025 PWA DP MWBE Goal 210992, 6. ORDINANCE TEXT Rev1 -
07P22025 PWA DP Contract Amendment 1, 7. DOCKET MEMO - 07P22025 PWA DP Contract
Amendment 1, 8. Authenticated Ordinance 230286

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/13/2023 1 Council Passed Pass
4/12/2023 1 Transportation, Infrastructure and Adv and Do Pass, Debate Pass
Operations Committee
4/6/2023 1 Council referred
Kansas City Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

